


European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

May 15 - Thursday

Day 1

RGG Sen Q & App, Hoop and Ball Gr B15:00 - 16:00
RGG Sen Q & App, Hoop and Ball Gr A16:30 - 17:30
Opening Ceremony18:00 - 19:00
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

May 16 - Friday

Day 2

RGI Sen Q & App, Clubs and Ribbon – Gr A11:00 - 12:00
RGI Sen Q & App, Clubs and Ribbon – Gr B12:30 - 13:30
Award ceremonies Apparatus ranking13:30 - 13:45
RGG Sen Q & App 5 ribbons&3 balls + 2 hoops15:00 - 15:45
Award ceremonies Apparatus ranking15:45 - 16:15
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

May 17 - Saturday

Day 3

RGI Juniors Q & Team ranking10:00 - 12:15
Award ceremony12:15 - 12:30
RGG Jun Q & AA ranking 5 Hoops & 5 Clubs13:30 - 14:45
Award ceremony Team Ranking14:45 - 15:00
RGG Sen Cross Battles15:45 - 16:50
Award Ceremony Cross Battles16:50 - 17:00
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

May 18 - Sunday

Day 4

RGI Juniors Apparatus Finals10:00 - 12:30
Award ceremonies12:30 - 12:45
RGG Juniors Apparatus Finals12:45 - 13:55
Award ceremonies14:00 - 14:15
RGI Seniors - CROSS BATTLES15:30 - 18:40
Award ceremony18:45 - 19:00
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

6ARM - Armenia 6

5AZE - Azerbaijan 1611

5BUL - Bulgaria 1712

4CYP - Cyprus 4

4CZE - Czechia 106

2EST - Estonia 2

1FRA - France 1

5GEO - Georgia 1712

2HUN - Hungary 1412

4ISR - Israel 1612

4ROU - Romania 4

3SRB - Serbia 96

45Total Countries: 12 71 116Total:
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LEGEND
* One or more gymnasts from the NOC participating in both events
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

ARM - Armenia

201165894KARTASHYAN Mari I

201165888MAGHAKYAN Lianna I

201061394MKRTCHYAN Elen I

201165889MURADYAN Hasmik I

AZE - Azerbaijan

201058816ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin G

201058025AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams I

201165803ALIKISHIYEVA Roya G

201165646ATAKISHIYEVA Azada I

201058814GURBANLI Fidan I

201058818MUVAFFAGI Shams G

201165641NASIROVA Ayan G

201065642SALMANLI Nazrin G

BUL - Bulgaria

201062657BOZHILOVA Raya G

201057668DIMITROVA Anania G

201164469HRISTOVA Elena G

201064679KALEVA Anastasia I

201062660MOTEVA Yoana G

201062656TRAYKOVA Gabriela G

201164680TSANKOVA Antoaneta I

201058097VALKOVA Magdalena I

201057769VELKOVSKA Ivayla G
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

CYP - Cyprus

201060819CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana I

201059327SOKOLOVA Maria I

CZE - Czechia

201061264BABISTOVA Johana G

201061284BERVENO Sofie I

201064816DALECKA Anna G

201164709KOPECKA Tereza G

201164890MARESOVA Alexandra G

201064540MIKESKOVA Adela G

201164555OULEHLOVA Nathalie G

201064537SELYSKA Aleksandra I

EST - Estonia

201057735DAVODOVA Anastassija I

201058189DROZDOVA Margarita I

GEO - Georgia

201061540ADEISHVILI Elizaveta G

201061338ARJANASHVILI Mishel G

201164989BALAEVA Manana I

201061866BATATUNASHVILI Nino I

201061570GRIGORIANI Maia G

201061538GZIRISHVILI Lizi G

201165107JAMAGIDZE Nita I

201061539KURDEVANIDZE Rusudan G

201061569NIGURIANI Barbare G
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

HUN - Hungary

201163682HAGYMASI Lora Virag G

201059420HESZ Franciska Mira I

201164348JENEI Livia G

201164407KACHOVETZ Kinga Anna G

201164351NEMETH Berta Julia G

201164408PETER Panna G

201163683RITTER Lora G

201057870VUKMIR Elena I

ISR - Israel

201058122GANDLIN Sofiya I

201061810MALKA Melani G

201165221MILLER Rebekka

201058637PREZHYN Sofia G

201164367ROITMAN Emilia G

201164395ROZENBERG Alice I

201064903SHVED Avigail G

201057991SOBOL Keren G

201064361SOKOLENKO Taisiia G

ROU - Romania

201164386STANCIU Patricia I

201164892ULVOCZKI Rebecca I

SRB - Serbia

201058486NIKOLIC Masa I

201165356ZUJKO Dusica I

GRW024900_51A 1.0 Page 3 /3

LEGEND
I GIndividual Group



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

ARM - Armenia

200755595AVETISYAN Julieta I

200962555KHACHATRYAN Tatev I

AZE - Azerbaijan

200334694AGHALARZADE Gullu G

200437876ALIMURADOVA Laman G

200649852ALIYEVA Kamilla G

200958278IBRAHIMOVA Govhar I

200858277JAFAROVA Zahra I

200332455LUZAN Yelyzaveta G

200958810MAMMADOVA Sofiya G

200230155SOROKINA Darya G

BUL - Bulgaria

200757767ATANASOVA Danaya G

200649608GEORGIEVA Viktoria G

200549700IVANOVA Sofia G

200655536KOLOMIETS Alina G

200544228NIKOLOVA Stiliana I

200751671POULADIAN Suzan G

200342947STOYANOV Rachel G

200852187STOYANOVA Dara I

CYP - Cyprus

200860676AVGOUSTI Maria I

200854810TUGOLUKOVA Vera I
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

CZE - Czechia

200651926HAVLIKOVA Karolina I

200550160STANKOVA Tereza I

FRA - France

200543530RAMONATXO Lily I

GEO - Georgia

200750339GABITOVI Viktoria G

200750335KAJAIA Mariami I

200547161KERESELIDZE Mariami G

200851884KVANTALIANI Nino I

200963277MIROTADZE Marta G

200861865NONIASHVILI Natia G

200861744SHARABIDZE Elene G

200858457TSKHADAIA Salome G

HUN - Hungary

200547057FARKAS Julia G

200957821GREK Fruzsina G

200547056MESZAROS Mandula Virag G

200757872PESTI Dalma G

200651775SZABADOS Dora G

200347044URBAN-SZABO Monika G

ISR - Israel

200853969GAMLIEL Maya G

200864105GEV Agam G

200864071GVOZDETSKAIA Arina G

200764020SALENKOVA Varvara G
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

200956588SUHAREVICH Lian G

200957928SUMKIN Meital Maayan I

200955078TAL FRANCO Alona I

200861374TERNOVSKI Kristina Eilon G

ROU - Romania

200954433LICA Amalia I

200963066RAUTU Bianca I

SRB - Serbia

200852089COLIC Mina G

200762239JEVTIC Jovana G

200547762LEKOVIC Nikolina I

200336166MAZIBRADA Andela G

200862693PESIC Nada G

200855157STANIVUK Tamara G

200958596TOSIC Ema G
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

BulgariaBULGOLDJUNIORS - Individual - Team

IsraelISRSILVER

HungaryHUNBRONZE

BULGARIABULGARIABULGOLDJUNIORS - Group - All-Around

ISRAELISRAELISRSILVER

AZERBAIJANAZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

SUMKIN Meital MaayanSUMKIN Meital MaayanISRGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Hoop

STOYANOVA DaraSTOYANOVA DaraBULSILVER

LICA AmaliaLICA AmaliaROUBRONZE

GANDLIN SofiyaGANDLIN SofiyaISRGOLDJUNIORS -  Individual - Hoop

NIKOLIC MasaNIKOLIC MasaSRBSILVER

STANCIU PatriciaSTANCIU PatriciaROUBRONZE

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Ball

TUGOLUKOVA VeraTUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPSILVER

TAL FRANCO AlonaTAL FRANCO AlonaISRBRONZE

ROZENBERG AliceROZENBERG AliceISRGOLDJUNIORS -  Individual - Ball

JAMAGIDZE NitaJAMAGIDZE NitaGEOSILVER

STANCIU PatriciaSTANCIU PatriciaROUBRONZE

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Clubs

LICA AmaliaLICA AmaliaROUSILVER

SUMKIN Meital MaayanSUMKIN Meital MaayanISRBRONZE

KALEVA AnastasiaKALEVA AnastasiaBULGOLDJUNIORS -  Individual - Clubs

GURBANLI FidanGURBANLI FidanAZESILVER

STANCIU PatriciaSTANCIU PatriciaROUBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLDSENIORS -  Individual - Ribbon

SUMKIN Meital MaayanSUMKIN Meital MaayanISRSILVER

TUGOLUKOVA VeraTUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPBRONZE

VALKOVA MagdalenaVALKOVA MagdalenaBULGOLDJUNIORS -  Individual - Ribbon

AGHAHUSEYNOVA ShamsAGHAHUSEYNOVA ShamsAZESILVER

ROZENBERG AliceROZENBERG AliceISRBRONZE

ISRAELISRAELISRGOLDSENIORS -  Group - 5 Ribbons

BULGARIABULGARIABULSILVER

HUNGARYHUNGARYHUNBRONZE

BULGARIABULGARIABULGOLDJUNIORS -  Group - 5 Hoops

ISRAELISRAELISRSILVER

AZERBAIJANAZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

BULGARIABULGARIABULGOLDJUNIORS -  Group - 5 Pairs of Clubs

ISRAELISRAELISRSILVER

CZECHIACZECHIACZEBRONZE

BULGARIABULGARIABULGOLDSENIORS -  Group - 3 Balls & 2
Hoops

AZERBAIJANAZERBAIJANAZESILVER

HUNGARYHUNGARYHUNBRONZE

HUNGARYHUNGARYHUNGOLDSENIORS - Group - Cross Battle

BULGARIABULGARIABULSILVER

ISRAELISRAELISRBRONZE

SUMKIN Meital MaayanSUMKIN Meital MaayanISRGOLDSENIORS - Individual - Cross Battle

NIKOLOVA StilianaNIKOLOVA StilianaBULSILVER

STOYANOVA DaraSTOYANOVA DaraBULBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
NOC

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG

1 BUL - Bulgaria 5 2 1 8 14 62 1 1 10 154 1

2 ISR - Israel 4 1 3 8 21 53 1 11 5 145 4

3 HUN - Hungary 41 32 11 1 43

4 AZE - Azerbaijan 2 2 =331 2 53 2

5 ROU - Romania 1 4 5 =351 4

6 CYP - Cyprus 1 1 2 521 1

7 GEO - Georgia 1 1 =611

7 SRB - Serbia 1 1 =611

9 CZE - Czechia =611 11

Total: 9 9 9 27 66 186 1 11 3 16 1616 48

GRY-------------------------------_C95 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:18  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition

NOC   Name License
Number

AZE AZERBAIJAN

34694AGHALARZADE Gullu X

37876ALIMURADOVA Laman X X

49852ALIYEVA Kamilla X X

32455LUZAN Yelyzaveta X X

58810MAMMADOVA Sofiya X

30155SOROKINA Darya X X

BUL BULGARIA

57767ATANASOVA Danaya X X

49608GEORGIEVA Viktoria X

49700IVANOVA Sofia X X

55536KOLOMIETS Alina X X

51671POULADIAN Suzan X X

42947STOYANOV Rachel X

GEO GEORGIA

50339GABITOVI Viktoria X

47161KERESELIDZE Mariami X X

63277MIROTADZE Marta X X

61865NONIASHVILI Natia X

61744SHARABIDZE Elene X X

58457TSKHADAIA Salome X X

HUN HUNGARY

47057FARKAS Julia X X

57821GREK Fruzsina X

47056MESZAROS Mandula Virag X

57872PESTI Dalma X X

51775SZABADOS Dora X X

47044URBAN-SZABO Monika X X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Group Composition

NOC   Name License
Number

ISR ISRAEL

53969GAMLIEL Maya X

64105GEV Agam X X

64071GVOZDETSKAIA Arina X X

64020SALENKOVA Varvara X X

56588SUHAREVICH Lian X

61374TERNOVSKI Kristina Eilon X X

SRB SERBIA

52089COLIC Mina X X

62239JEVTIC Jovana X

36166MAZIBRADA Andela X X

62693PESIC Nada X

55157STANIVUK Tamara X X

58596TOSIC Ema X X

GRW024900_51A 1.0
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Group Composition

NOC   Name License
Number

AZE AZERBAIJAN

58816ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin X X

65803ALIKISHIYEVA Roya X X

58818MUVAFFAGI Shams X X

65641NASIROVA Ayan X X

65642SALMANLI Nazrin X X

BUL BULGARIA

62657BOZHILOVA Raya X X

57668DIMITROVA Anania X X

64469HRISTOVA Elena X

62660MOTEVA Yoana X X

62656TRAYKOVA Gabriela X X

57769VELKOVSKA Ivayla X

CZE CZECHIA

61264BABISTOVA Johana X X

64816DALECKA Anna X

64709KOPECKA Tereza X X

64890MARESOVA Alexandra X

64540MIKESKOVA Adela X X

64555OULEHLOVA Nathalie X X

GEO GEORGIA

61540ADEISHVILI Elizaveta X X

61338ARJANASHVILI Mishel X X

61570GRIGORIANI Maia X

61538GZIRISHVILI Lizi X X

61539KURDEVANIDZE Rusudan X

61569NIGURIANI Barbare X X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Group Composition

NOC   Name License
Number

HUN HUNGARY

63682HAGYMASI Lora Virag X X

64348JENEI Livia X X

64407KACHOVETZ Kinga Anna X

64351NEMETH Berta Julia X

64408PETER Panna X X

63683RITTER Lora X X

ISR ISRAEL

61810MALKA Melani X X

58637PREZHYN Sofia X X

64367ROITMAN Emilia X

64903SHVED Avigail X X

57991SOBOL Keren X

64361SOKOLENKO Taisiia X X

GRW024900_51A 1.0
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 17th May 13:30

1 GEORGIA GEO X
2 CZECHIA CZE X
3 ISRAEL ISR X
4 BULGARIA BUL X
5 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
6 HUNGARY HUN X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 17th May 13:30

1 GEORGIA GEO X
2 CZECHIA CZE X
3 ISRAEL ISR X
4 BULGARIA BUL X
5 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
6 HUNGARY HUN X

LEGEND
5 Pairs of Clubs 5 Hoops
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List REVISED 
16 MAY 20:35

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 17th May 10:00

1 CYP X
2 EST X
3 GEO X
4 BUL X
5 ISR X
6 CZE X
7 HUN X
8 ARM X
9 SRB X

10 AZE X
11

SOKOLOVA Maria 
DROZDOVA Margarita 
BATATUNASHVILI Nino 
VALKOVA Magdalena 
GANDLIN Sofiya 
SELYSKA Aleksandra 
HESZ Franciska Mira 
MAGHAKYAN Lianna 
NIKOLIC Masa 
AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 
STANCIU Patricia ROU X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List REVISED 
16 MAY 20:35

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 17th May 10:00

1 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP X
2 DAVODOVA Anastassija EST X
3 BALAEVA Manana GEO X
4 VALKOVA Magdalena BUL X
5 ROZENBERG Alice ISR X
6 BERVENO Sofie CZE X
7 VUKMIR Elena HUN X
8 MKRTCHYAN Elen ARM X
9 NIKOLIC Masa SRB X

10 GURBANLI Fidan AZE X
11 ULVOCZKI Rebecca ROU X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List REVISED 
16 MAY 20:35

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3
Starts at 17th May 10:00

1 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP X
2 DROZDOVA Margarita EST X
3 JAMAGIDZE Nita GEO X
4 TSANKOVA Antoaneta BUL X
5 GANDLIN Sofiya ISR X
6 BERVENO Sofie CZE X
7 VUKMIR Elena HUN X
8 MURADYAN Hasmik ARM X
9 ZUJKO Dusica SRB X

10 AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams AZE X
11 STANCIU Patricia ROU X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List REVISED 
16 MAY 20:35

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4
Starts at 17th May 10:00

1 SOKOLOVA Maria CYP X
2 DAVODOVA Anastassija EST X
3 JAMAGIDZE Nita GEO X
4 KALEVA Anastasia BUL X
5 ROZENBERG Alice ISR X
6 SELYSKA Aleksandra CZE X
7 VUKMIR Elena HUN X
8 KARTASHYAN Mari ARM X
9 NIKOLIC Masa SRB X

10 ATAKISHIYEVA Azada AZE X
11 STANCIU Patricia ROU X

LEGEND
Ribbon Clubs Ball Hoop
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 16th May 15:00

1 HUNGARY HUN X
2 ISRAEL ISR X
3 SERBIA SRB X
4 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
5 GEORGIA GEO X
6 BULGARIA BUL X

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C51D 1.0 Wed, 14 May 2025 12:54:54 Page 1 / 2



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 16th May 15:00

1 HUNGARY HUN X
2 ISRAEL ISR X
3 SERBIA SRB X
4 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
5 GEORGIA GEO X
6 BULGARIA BUL X

LEGEND
3 Balls & 2 Hoops 5 Ribbons
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 15th May 15:00

1 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
2 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
3 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
4 STOYANOVA Dara BUL X
5 IBRAHIMOVA Govhar AZE X
6 TAL FRANCO Alona ISR X
7 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
8 JAFAROVA Zahra AZE X
9 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 15th May 15:00

1 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
2 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
3 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
4 STOYANOVA Dara BUL X
5 IBRAHIMOVA Govhar AZE X
6 TAL FRANCO Alona ISR X
7 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
8 JAFAROVA Zahra AZE X
9 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Thu, 15 May 2025 14:12:00 Page 2 / 8



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 15th May 16:30

1 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
4 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE X
5 KHACHATRYAN Tatev ARM X
6 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
7 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
8 RAUTU Bianca ROU X
9 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Thu, 15 May 2025 14:12:00 Page 3 / 8



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 15th May 16:30

1 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
4 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE X
5 KHACHATRYAN Tatev ARM X
6 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
7 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
8 RAUTU Bianca ROU X
9 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Thu, 15 May 2025 14:12:00 Page 4 / 8



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3
Starts at 16th May 11:00

1 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
4 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE X
5 KHACHATRYAN Tatev ARM X
6 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
7 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
8 RAUTU Bianca ROU X
9 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Thu, 15 May 2025 14:12:00 Page 5 / 8



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET A

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4
Starts at 16th May 11:00

1 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
2 LICA Amalia ROU X
3 AVGOUSTI Maria CYP X
4 HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE X
5 KHACHATRYAN Tatev ARM X
6 TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP X
7 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
8 RAUTU Bianca ROU X
9 KVANTALIANI Nino GEO X

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C51C 1.0 Thu, 15 May 2025 14:12:00 Page 6 / 8



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3
Starts at 16th May 12:30

1 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
2 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
3 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
4 STOYANOVA Dara BUL X
5 IBRAHIMOVA Govhar AZE X
6 TAL FRANCO Alona ISR X
7 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
8 JAFAROVA Zahra AZE X
9 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Start List

SET B

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4
Starts at 16th May 12:30

1 KAJAIA Mariami GEO X
2 LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB X
3 NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL X
4 STOYANOVA Dara BUL X
5 IBRAHIMOVA Govhar AZE X
6 TAL FRANCO Alona ISR X
7 RAMONATXO Lily FRA X
8 JAFAROVA Zahra AZE X
9 SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR X

LEGEND
Ribbon Clubs Ball Hoop
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DB2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL DB2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL
DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DA2 KISS Katalin HUN DA2 KISS Katalin HUN
A1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR A1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
A2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB A2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
A3 SIMONYAN Asya ARM A3 SIMONYAN Asya ARM
E1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP E1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E3 POPOV Maria EST E3 POPOV Maria EST
L1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO L1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL
T SIMEONOVA Elena BUL T SIMEONOVA Elena BUL

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DB2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL DB2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL
DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DA2 KISS Katalin HUN DA2 KISS Katalin HUN
A1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR A1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
A2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB A2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
A3 SIMONYAN Asya ARM A3 SIMONYAN Asya ARM
E1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP E1 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E3 POPOV Maria EST E3 POPOV Maria EST
L1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO L1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL
T SIMEONOVA Elena BUL T SIMEONOVA Elena BUL

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C57C 1.0 Sat, 17 May 2025 09:33:14 Page 1 / 1

TD DE COSSIO Isabelle      EG



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL DB1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
DB2 KOBALADZE Bella GEO DB2 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
DA1 KISS Katalin HUN DA1 KISS Katalin HUN
DA2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB DA2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
A1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR A1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR
A2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP A2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE E1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL
T ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL T ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL

LEGEND
5 Hoops 5 Pairs of Clubs
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TD DE COSSIO Isabelle      EG



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya EG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DB1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DB2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO DB2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU DA1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DA2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL DA2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL
A1 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB A1 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
A2 POPOV Maria EST A2 POPOV Maria EST
A3 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP A3 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E1 KISS Katalin HUN E1 KISS Katalin HUN
E2 SIMONYAN Asya ARM E2 SIMONYAN Asya ARM
E3 DAVIDOV Regina ISR E3 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
L1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE L1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL
T SIMEONOVA Elena BUL T SIMEONOVA Elena BUL

LEGEND
Hoop Ball
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TD DE COSSIO Isabelle     EG



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DB2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR DB2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
DA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DA2 KISS Katalin HUN DA2 KISS Katalin HUN
A1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE A1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
A2 POPOV Maria EST A2 POPOV Maria EST
A3 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP A3 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
E1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO E1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
E2 SIMONYAN Asya ARM E2 SIMONYAN Asya ARM
E3 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB E3 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
L2 ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL L2 ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL
T VLADINOVA Neviana BUL T VLADINOVA Neviana BUL

LEGEND
Clubs Ribbon
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code
DB1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
DB2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
DA1 KISS Katalin HUN
DA2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
A1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR
A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
E2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
L2 ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL
T VRAZHEVA Radka BUL

LEGEND
5 Ribbons
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TD DE COSSIO Isabelle      EG



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code
DB1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
DB2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
DA1 KISS Katalin HUN
DA2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
A1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR
A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
E2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
L2 ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL
T VRAZHEVA Radka BUL

LEGEND
3 Balls & 2 Hoops

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C57B 1.0 Fri, 16 May 2025 10:32:20 Page 1 / 1
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 103.248Bulgaria 27.066 23.483 26.833 25.866

VALKOVA Magdalena 52.932
11.4 7.766

27.066 17.900

7.63310.3

7.933 125.866

KALEVA Anastasia 26.833
10.9

1

7.900

26.8338.033

TSANKOVA Antoaneta 23.483
3

8.8

7.400

0.350

23.483

7.633

2 ISR 97.897Israel 24.866 23.683 24.982 24.366

ROZENBERG Alice 48.049
2

8.9

7.033

0.050

23.683

7.800 7.6009.3

7.466 424.366

GANDLIN Sofiya 49.848
9.4 7.666

24.866 27.800

0.0509.2

2

7.866

24.9827.966

3 HUN 94.730Hungary 24.832 23.000 22.366 24.532

VUKMIR Elena 72.364
9.6 7.566

24.832 37.666 5

8.0

7.700 23.000

7.300 7.5669.4

7.566 324.532

HESZ Franciska Mira 22.366
8.7

9

7.000

22.3666.666
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

4 GEO 93.197Georgia 24.533 24.899 23.399 20.366

JAMAGIDZE Nita 49.432
9.7 7.633

24.533 47.200 1

9.2

7.866 24.899

7.833

BATATUNASHVILI Nino 23.399
9.4

6

7.066

23.3996.933

BALAEVA Manana 20.366
6.9667.2

6.200 1020.366

5 EST 90.948Estonia 21.800 21.632 24.366 23.150

DAVODOVA Anastassija 46.166
8.6 6.700 0.300

21.800 96.800

9.4

3

7.333

24.3667.633

DROZDOVA Margarita 44.782
7

7.3

7.266 21.632

7.066 7.2008.5

7.500

0.050

523.150

6 AZE 90.130Azerbaijan 21.266 20.132 23.966 24.766

AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 44.898
9

6.6

6.266 20.132

7.266 7.8669.2

7.700 224.766

ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 21.266
8.3 6.966 0.300

21.266 106.300

GURBANLI Fidan 23.966
8.8

4

7.800

23.9667.366
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

7 ROU 89.263Romania 22.199 23.099 23.232 20.733

STANCIU Patricia 68.530
8.9 7.166 0.600

22.199 76.733 4

8.6

6.866 23.099

7.633 9.1

7

7.366

23.2326.766

ULVOCZKI Rebecca 20.733
6.9007.7

6.133 920.733

8 CYP 88.697Cyprus 22.499 20.833 23.466 21.899

CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana 44.299
8

7.2

6.700 20.833

6.933 9.0

5

7.300

23.4667.166

SOKOLOVA Maria 44.398
8.3 7.066

22.499 67.133

7.1667.8

6.933 721.899

9 CZE 88.230Czechia 22.166 21.932 22.266 21.866

BERVENO Sofie 44.132
7.6

10

7.266

22.2667.400

7.3667.3

7.200 821.866

SELYSKA Aleksandra 44.098
7.7 7.433

22.166 87.033 6

7.3

7.366 21.932

7.266

10 SRB 88.064Serbia 23.533 19.766 22.832 21.933

NIKOLIC Masa 65.232
8.6 7.433

23.533 57.500 10

6.9

6.066 19.766

6.800 7.2337.9

6.800 621.933

ZUJKO Dusica 22.832
8.5

8

7.266

22.8327.066
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

11 ARM 68.296Armenia 16.566 17.399 17.599 16.732

MKRTCHYAN Elen 16.566
4.0 6.466

16.566 116.100

KARTASHYAN Mari 17.599
0.3004.9

11

6.966

17.5996.033

MURADYAN Hasmik 17.399
11

4.7

6.066 17.399

6.633

MAGHAKYAN Lianna 16.732
6.4664.6

5.666 1116.732

LEGEND RibbonClubsBallHoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BulgariaBULGOLD

VALKOVA Magdalena

KALEVA Anastasia

TSANKOVA Antoaneta

IsraelISRSILVER

ROZENBERG Alice

MILLER Rebekka

GANDLIN Sofiya

HungaryHUNBRONZE

VUKMIR Elena

HESZ Franciska Mira

GRYW1TEAM-------------FNL-A-------_C92B 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:21 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 50.700BULGARIA 7.200 1

10.9

25.950

0.007.850 7.750 0.00

17.300

9.7

24.750

2 ISR 49.700ISRAEL 7.400 2

10.6

25.700

0.007.700 7.700 -0.10

27.200

9.2

24.000

3 AZE 44.000AZERBAIJAN 6.900 4

9.2

23.500

0.007.400 6.950 0.00

45.450

8.1

20.500

4 HUN 43.650HUNGARY 7.000 3

10.1

24.050

-0.307.250 6.650 0.00

54.950

8.0

19.600

5 GEO 42.100GEORGIA 6.650 5

9.1

22.650

0.006.900 6.450 0.00

65.700

7.3

19.450

6 CZE 41.050CZECHIA 4.900 6

8.4

19.400

0.006.100 7.150 0.00

36.400

8.1

21.650

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Hoops5 Pairs of Clubs

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BULGARIABULGOLD

DIMITROVA Anania

VELKOVSKA Ivayla

BOZHILOVA Raya

TRAYKOVA Gabriela

MOTEVA Yoana

HRISTOVA Elena

ISRAELISRSILVER

MALKA Melani

PREZHYN Sofia

SHVED Avigail

SOBOL Keren

SOKOLENKO Taisiia

ROITMAN Emilia

AZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin

NASIROVA Ayan

SALMANLI Nazrin

MUVAFFAGI Shams

ALIKISHIYEVA Roya
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q1 BUL 115.014NIKOLOVA Stiliana 26.966

7.933

5

-0.3012.3

7.033 129.066

12.9 8.233 0.00

7.933 8.033 1

12.9

29.083

-0.058.200 8.233 0.00

17.966

13.7

29.899

Q2 ISR 108.263SUMKIN Meital Maayan 28.499

7.933

1

0.0013.0

7.566 922.632

10.8 6.966 -0.90

5.766 7.200 3

12.5

27.766

0.008.066 8.066 0.00

27.800

13.5

29.366

Q3 CYP 107.964TUGOLUKOVA Vera 26.666

7.733

6

0.0012.0

6.933 227.800

11.9 8.000 0.00

7.900 7.866 4

11.4

27.199

0.007.933 7.866 0.00

57.733

10.7

26.299

Q4 ROU 107.746LICA Amalia 27.599

7.733

3

0.0012.5

7.366 426.566

11.7 7.533 0.00

7.333 7.766 2

12.5

27.882

-0.057.666 7.566 -0.10

67.333

10.9

25.699

Q5 ISR 104.546TAL FRANCO Alona 25.366

7.366

7

-0.3011.5

6.800 327.066

11.6 7.733 0.00

7.733 6.566 9

11.7

24.982

-0.657.366 7.666 0.00

37.566

11.9

27.132

Q6 BUL 102.847STOYANOVA Dara 27.866

7.666

2

0.0012.6

7.600 1022.216

9.3 7.266 -0.65

6.300 7.000 7

11.0

25.666

0.007.666 7.733 0.00

47.566

11.8

27.099

Q7 AZE 100.981JAFAROVA Zahra 25.299

7.233

8

0.0010.6

7.466 725.400

10.4 7.600 -0.10

7.500 7.566 6

10.7

25.666

-0.107.500 7.466 -0.05

107.000

10.2

24.616

Q8 AZE 100.663IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 23.500

7.400

11

0.009.4

6.700 525.632

10.8 7.366 0.00

7.466 7.566 5

11.9

26.799

-0.107.433 7.366 0.00

97.266

10.1

24.732

Q9 CYP 99.964AVGOUSTI Maria 24.699

7.233

9

0.0010.6

6.866 625.433

10.6 7.533 0.00

7.300 7.400 11

10.0

24.733

0.007.333 7.433 0.00

77.366

10.3

25.099

Q10 FRA 93.215RAMONATXO Lily 27.016

7.566

4

-0.1512.2

7.400 1816.916

6.6 6.433 -0.95

4.833 6.800 10

10.7

24.800

-0.107.400 7.300 -0.05

117.033

10.2

24.483

Q11 GEO 92.964KVANTALIANI Nino 23.466

6.966

12

-0.309.8

7.000 1122.166

8.5 7.033 -0.30

6.933 6.600 14

10.5

24.133

0.007.033 7.033 0.00

157.066

9.1

23.199
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q12 CZE 92.697HAVLIKOVA Karolina 24.433

7.200

10

0.009.9

7.333 1321.133

8.8 6.700 0.00

5.633 7.233 13

9.6

24.299

0.007.466 7.166 0.00

166.766

8.9

22.832

Q13 CZE 92.614STANKOVA Tereza 22.666

7.033

13

-0.309.6

6.333 1521.016

7.6 6.900 -0.05

6.566 7.233 8

11.0

25.533

0.007.300 7.066 0.00

146.633

9.7

23.399

Q14 SRB 90.964LEKOVIC Nikolina 21.066

6.966

16

0.008.8

5.300 1421.066

8.6 6.966 -0.30

5.800 7.333 12

10.2

24.633

0.007.100 7.233 0.00

137.166

9.8

24.199

Q15 GEO 88.997KAJAIA Mariami 20.400

6.400

18

-0.408.6

5.800 822.866

9.0 6.966 0.00

6.900 6.166 17

8.8

21.332

-0.206.566 7.066 0.00

127.333

10.0

24.399

Q16 ROU 88.465RAUTU Bianca 22.099

6.733

14

0.008.9

6.466 1719.200

7.0 6.700 0.00

5.500 5.500 15

10.3

22.166

0.006.366 6.800 0.00

87.100

11.1

25.000

17 ARM 82.431KHACHATRYAN Tatev 21.166

6.700

15

0.007.6

6.866 1221.199

8.3 6.633 0.00

6.266 6.133 18

7.6

20.133

0.006.400 6.500 0.00

186.333

7.1

19.933

18 ARM 81.897AVETISYAN Julieta 20.466

6.466

17

0.008.3

5.700 1620.033

7.6 6.433 0.00

6.000 6.866 16

7.7

21.432

0.006.866 6.500 0.00

176.366

7.1

19.966

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

Q1 BUL 51.650BULGARIA 6.100 2

12.0

25.850

0.007.750 7.600 -0.30

15.900

12.6

25.800

Q2 ISR 49.250ISRAEL 6.300 1

12.3

26.150

0.007.550 7.450 0.00

44.650

11.0

23.100

Q3 HUN 46.900HUNGARY 4.250 3

11.5

22.050

0.006.300 6.900 0.00

36.250

11.7

24.850

Q4 AZE 46.000AZERBAIJAN 4.450 4

9.9

20.850

-0.306.800 7.300 0.00

25.950

11.9

25.150

Q5 GEO 32.550GEORGIA 3.950 5

7.6

16.800

-0.605.850 5.300 -0.90

63.450

7.9

15.750

Q6 SRB 30.600SERBIA 2.500 6

6.6

14.000

-0.605.500 5.300 -0.60

53.200

8.7

16.600

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Ribbons3 Balls & 2

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.900VALKOVA Magdalena 27.06611.41 BUL Q7.766

7.800GANDLIN Sofiya 24.8669.42 ISR Q7.666

7.666VUKMIR Elena 24.8329.63 HUN Q7.566

7.200JAMAGIDZE Nita 24.5339.74 GEO Q7.633

7.500NIKOLIC Masa 23.5338.65 SRB Q7.433

7.133SOKOLOVA Maria 22.4998.36 CYP Q7.066

6.733STANCIU Patricia 22.1998.97 -0.60ROU Q7.166

7.033SELYSKA Aleksandra 22.1667.78 CZE Q7.433

6.800DAVODOVA Anastassija 21.8008.69 -0.30EST R16.700

6.300ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 21.2668.310 -0.30AZE R26.966

6.100MKRTCHYAN Elen 16.5664.011 ARM R36.466

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.866JAMAGIDZE Nita 24.8999.21 GEO Q7.833

7.033ROZENBERG Alice 23.6838.92 -0.05ISR Q7.800

7.400TSANKOVA Antoaneta 23.4838.83 -0.35BUL Q7.633

6.866STANCIU Patricia 23.0998.64 ROU Q7.633

7.700VUKMIR Elena 23.0008.05 HUN Q7.300

7.366SELYSKA Aleksandra 21.9327.36 CZE Q7.266

7.266DROZDOVA Margarita 21.6327.37 EST Q7.066

6.700CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana 20.8337.28 CYP Q6.933

6.266AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 20.1326.69 AZE R17.266

6.066NIKOLIC Masa 19.7666.910 SRB R26.800

6.066MURADYAN Hasmik 17.3994.711 ARM R36.633

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.033KALEVA Anastasia 26.83310.91 BUL Q7.900

7.966GANDLIN Sofiya 24.9829.22 -0.05ISR Q7.866

7.633DAVODOVA Anastassija 24.3669.43 EST Q7.333

7.366GURBANLI Fidan 23.9668.84 AZE Q7.800

7.166CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana 23.4669.05 CYP Q7.300

6.933BATATUNASHVILI Nino 23.3999.46 GEO Q7.066

6.766STANCIU Patricia 23.2329.17 ROU Q7.366

7.066ZUJKO Dusica 22.8328.58 SRB Q7.266

6.666HESZ Franciska Mira 22.3668.79 HUN R17.000

7.400BERVENO Sofie 22.2667.610 CZE R27.266

6.033KARTASHYAN Mari 17.5994.911 -0.30ARM R36.966

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.933VALKOVA Magdalena 25.86610.31 BUL Q7.633

7.700AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 24.7669.22 AZE Q7.866

7.566VUKMIR Elena 24.5329.43 HUN Q7.566

7.466ROZENBERG Alice 24.3669.34 ISR Q7.600

7.500DROZDOVA Margarita 23.1508.55 -0.05EST Q7.200

6.800NIKOLIC Masa 21.9337.96 SRB Q7.233

6.933SOKOLOVA Maria 21.8997.87 CYP Q7.166

7.200BERVENO Sofie 21.8667.38 CZE Q7.366

6.133ULVOCZKI Rebecca 20.7337.79 ROU R16.900

6.200BALAEVA Manana 20.3667.210 GEO R26.966

5.666MAGHAKYAN Lianna 16.7324.611 ARM R36.466

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200BULGARIA 25.95010.91 BUL Q7.850

7.400ISRAEL 25.70010.62 ISR Q7.700

7.000HUNGARY 24.05010.13 -0.30HUN Q7.250

6.900AZERBAIJAN 23.5009.24 AZE Q7.400

6.650GEORGIA 22.6509.15 GEO Q6.900

4.900CZECHIA 19.4008.46 CZE Q6.100

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.300BULGARIA 24.7509.71 BUL Q7.750

7.200ISRAEL 24.0009.22 -0.10ISR Q7.700

6.400CZECHIA 21.6508.13 CZE Q7.150

5.450AZERBAIJAN 20.5008.14 AZE Q6.950

4.950HUNGARY 19.6008.05 HUN Q6.650

5.700GEORGIA 19.4507.36 GEO Q6.450

5 Pairs of Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.566SUMKIN Meital Maayan 28.49913.01 ISR 7.933

7.600STOYANOVA Dara 27.86612.62 BUL 7.666

7.366LICA Amalia 27.59912.53 ROU 7.733

7.400RAMONATXO Lily 27.01612.24 -0.15FRA 7.566

7.033NIKOLOVA Stiliana 26.96612.35 -0.30BUL 7.933

6.933TUGOLUKOVA Vera 26.66612.06 CYP 7.733

6.800TAL FRANCO Alona 25.36611.57 -0.30ISR 7.366

7.466JAFAROVA Zahra 25.29910.68 AZE 7.233

6.866AVGOUSTI Maria 24.69910.69 CYP 7.233

7.333HAVLIKOVA Karolina 24.4339.910 CZE 7.200

6.700IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 23.5009.411 AZE 7.400

7.000KVANTALIANI Nino 23.4669.812 -0.30GEO 6.966

6.333STANKOVA Tereza 22.6669.613 -0.30CZE 7.033

6.466RAUTU Bianca 22.0998.914 ROU 6.733

6.866KHACHATRYAN Tatev 21.1667.615 ARM 6.700

5.300LEKOVIC Nikolina 21.0668.816 SRB 6.966

5.700AVETISYAN Julieta 20.4668.317 ARM 6.466

5.800KAJAIA Mariami 20.4008.618 -0.40GEO 6.400

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Hoop

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISRGOLD

STOYANOVA DaraBULSILVER

LICA AmaliaROUBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.933NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.06612.91 BUL 8.233

7.900TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.80011.92 CYP 8.000

7.733TAL FRANCO Alona 27.06611.63 ISR 7.733

7.333LICA Amalia 26.56611.74 ROU 7.533

7.466IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 25.63210.85 AZE 7.366

7.300AVGOUSTI Maria 25.43310.66 CYP 7.533

7.500JAFAROVA Zahra 25.40010.47 -0.10AZE 7.600

6.900KAJAIA Mariami 22.8669.08 GEO 6.966

5.766SUMKIN Meital Maayan 22.63210.89 -0.90ISR 6.966

6.300STOYANOVA Dara 22.2169.310 -0.65BUL 7.266

6.933KVANTALIANI Nino 22.1668.511 -0.30GEO 7.033

6.266KHACHATRYAN Tatev 21.1998.312 ARM 6.633

5.633HAVLIKOVA Karolina 21.1338.813 CZE 6.700

5.800LEKOVIC Nikolina 21.0668.614 -0.30SRB 6.966

6.566STANKOVA Tereza 21.0167.615 -0.05CZE 6.900

6.000AVETISYAN Julieta 20.0337.616 ARM 6.433

5.500RAUTU Bianca 19.2007.017 ROU 6.700

4.833RAMONATXO Lily 16.9166.618 -0.95FRA 6.433

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ball

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPSILVER

TAL FRANCO AlonaISRBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.033NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.08312.91 -0.05BUL 8.200

7.766LICA Amalia 27.88212.52 -0.05ROU 7.666

7.200SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.76612.53 ISR 8.066

7.866TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.19911.44 CYP 7.933

7.566IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 26.79911.95 -0.10AZE 7.433

7.566JAFAROVA Zahra 25.66610.76 -0.10AZE 7.500

7.000STOYANOVA Dara 25.66611.07 BUL 7.666

7.233STANKOVA Tereza 25.53311.08 CZE 7.300

6.566TAL FRANCO Alona 24.98211.79 -0.65ISR 7.366

6.800RAMONATXO Lily 24.80010.710 -0.10FRA 7.400

7.400AVGOUSTI Maria 24.73310.011 CYP 7.333

7.333LEKOVIC Nikolina 24.63310.212 SRB 7.100

7.233HAVLIKOVA Karolina 24.2999.613 CZE 7.466

6.600KVANTALIANI Nino 24.13310.514 GEO 7.033

5.500RAUTU Bianca 22.16610.315 ROU 6.366

6.866AVETISYAN Julieta 21.4327.716 ARM 6.866

6.166KAJAIA Mariami 21.3328.817 -0.20GEO 6.566

6.133KHACHATRYAN Tatev 20.1337.618 ARM 6.400

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

JAFAROVA Zahra 7.5666 AZE 25.666

STOYANOVA Dara 7.0007 BUL 25.666

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Clubs

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

LICA AmaliaROUSILVER

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISRBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.966NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.89913.71 BUL 8.233

7.800SUMKIN Meital Maayan 29.36613.52 ISR 8.066

7.566TAL FRANCO Alona 27.13211.93 ISR 7.666

7.566STOYANOVA Dara 27.09911.84 BUL 7.733

7.733TUGOLUKOVA Vera 26.29910.75 CYP 7.866

7.333LICA Amalia 25.69910.96 -0.10ROU 7.566

7.366AVGOUSTI Maria 25.09910.37 CYP 7.433

7.100RAUTU Bianca 25.00011.18 ROU 6.800

7.266IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 24.73210.19 AZE 7.366

7.000JAFAROVA Zahra 24.61610.210 -0.05AZE 7.466

7.033RAMONATXO Lily 24.48310.211 -0.05FRA 7.300

7.333KAJAIA Mariami 24.39910.012 GEO 7.066

7.166LEKOVIC Nikolina 24.1999.813 SRB 7.233

6.633STANKOVA Tereza 23.3999.714 CZE 7.066

7.066KVANTALIANI Nino 23.1999.115 GEO 7.033

6.766HAVLIKOVA Karolina 22.8328.916 CZE 7.166

6.366AVETISYAN Julieta 19.9667.117 ARM 6.500

6.333KHACHATRYAN Tatev 19.9337.118 ARM 6.500

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Ribbon

Individual
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULGOLD

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISRSILVER

TUGOLUKOVA VeraCYPBRONZE
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.300ISRAEL 26.15012.31 ISR 7.550

6.100BULGARIA 25.85012.02 BUL 7.750

4.250HUNGARY 22.05011.53 HUN 6.300

4.450AZERBAIJAN 20.8509.94 -0.30AZE 6.800

3.950GEORGIA 16.8007.65 -0.60GEO 5.850

2.500SERBIA 14.0006.66 -0.60SRB 5.500

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
5 Ribbons

Group
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAELISRGOLD

TERNOVSKI Kristina EilonISR

GAMLIEL MayaISR

GEV AgamISR

GVOZDETSKAIA ArinaISR

SALENKOVA VarvaraISR

SUHAREVICH LianISR

BULGARIABULSILVER

IVANOVA SofiaBUL

POULADIAN SuzanBUL

ATANASOVA DanayaBUL

STOYANOV RachelBUL

KOLOMIETS AlinaBUL

GEORGIEVA ViktoriaBUL

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

MESZAROS Mandula ViragHUN

URBAN-SZABO MonikaHUN

GREK FruzsinaHUN

SZABADOS DoraHUN

PESTI DalmaHUN

FARKAS JuliaHUN
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.900BULGARIA 25.80012.61 -0.30BUL 7.600

5.950AZERBAIJAN 25.15011.92 AZE 7.300

6.250HUNGARY 24.85011.73 HUN 6.900

4.650ISRAEL 23.10011.04 ISR 7.450

3.200SERBIA 16.6008.75 -0.60SRB 5.300

3.450GEORGIA 15.7507.96 -0.90GEO 5.300

3 Balls & 2 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
3 Balls & 2 Hoops

Group
SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BULGARIABULGOLD

IVANOVA SofiaBUL

POULADIAN SuzanBUL

ATANASOVA DanayaBUL

STOYANOV RachelBUL

KOLOMIETS AlinaBUL

GEORGIEVA ViktoriaBUL

AZERBAIJANAZESILVER

AGHALARZADE GulluAZE

ALIYEVA KamillaAZE

MAMMADOVA SofiyaAZE

SOROKINA DaryaAZE

ALIMURADOVA LamanAZE

LUZAN YelyzavetaAZE

HUNGARYHUNBRONZE

MESZAROS Mandula ViragHUN

URBAN-SZABO MonikaHUN

GREK FruzsinaHUN

SZABADOS DoraHUN

PESTI DalmaHUN

FARKAS JuliaHUN
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 AZERBAIJAN AZE 1 AZERBAIJAN AZE
2 ISRAEL ISR 2 ISRAEL ISR
3 BULGARIA BUL 3 CZECHIA CZE
4 CZECHIA CZE 4 BULGARIA BUL
5 HUNGARY HUN 5 GEORGIA GEO
6 GEORGIA GEO 6 HUNGARY HUN

LEGEND
5 Hoops 5 Pairs of Clubs
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 SOKOLOVA Maria CYP 1 ROZENBERG Alice ISR
2 VALKOVA Magdalena BUL 2 VUKMIR Elena HUN
3 NIKOLIC Masa SRB 3 STANCIU Patricia ROU
4 VUKMIR Elena HUN 4 JAMAGIDZE Nita GEO
5 SELYSKA Aleksandra CZE 5 TSANKOVA Antoaneta BUL
6 STANCIU Patricia ROU 6 SELYSKA Aleksandra CZE
7 JAMAGIDZE Nita GEO 7 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP
8 GANDLIN Sofiya ISR 8 DROZDOVA Margarita EST

R1 DAVODOVA Anastassija EST R1 AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams AZE
R2 ATAKISHIYEVA Azada AZE R2 NIKOLIC Masa SRB
R3 MKRTCHYAN Elen ARM R3 MURADYAN Hasmik ARM

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 BATATUNASHVILI Nino GEO 1 ROZENBERG Alice ISR
2 GURBANLI Fidan AZE 2 AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams AZE
3 DAVODOVA Anastassija EST 3 VUKMIR Elena HUN
4 GANDLIN Sofiya ISR 4 VALKOVA Magdalena BUL
5 ZUJKO Dusica SRB 5 BERVENO Sofie CZE
6 STANCIU Patricia ROU 6 NIKOLIC Masa SRB
7 KALEVA Anastasia BUL 7 SOKOLOVA Maria CYP
8 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana CYP 8 DROZDOVA Margarita EST

R1 HESZ Franciska Mira HUN R1 ULVOCZKI Rebecca ROU
R2 BERVENO Sofie CZE R2 BALAEVA Manana GEO
R3 KARTASHYAN Mari ARM R3 MAGHAKYAN Lianna ARM

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DB2 KISS Katalin HUN DB2 KISS Katalin HUN
DA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DA2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP DA2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
A1 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL A1 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL
A2 POPOV Maria EST A2 POPOV Maria EST
A3 SIMONYAN Asya ARM A3 SIMONYAN Asya ARM
E1 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB E1 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
E2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR E2 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
E3 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE E3 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
L1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO L1 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
L2 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL L2 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
T KALANGEROVA Maria BUL T KALANGEROVA Maria BUL

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU DB1 MITROI Adriana Cecilia ROU
DB2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO DB2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
DA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DA1 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DA2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB DA2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
A1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE A1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
A2 SIMONYAN Asya ARM A2 SIMONYAN Asya ARM
A3 KISS Katalin HUN A3 KISS Katalin HUN
E1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR E1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
E2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL E2 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL
E3 POPOV Maria EST E3 POPOV Maria EST
L1 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL L1 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL
L2 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL L2 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
T TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP T TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

GRYW------------------FNL-A-------_C57C 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 09:29:16 Page 1 / 1

TD DE COSSIO Isabelle      EG



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
DB1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL DB1 KISS Katalin HUN
DB2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE DB2 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
DA1 KISS Katalin HUN DA1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
DA2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP DA2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
A1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR A1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR
A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE A2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO E1 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
E2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB E2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL
T ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL T ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL

LEGEND
5 Hoops 5 Pairs of Clubs

GRYW------------------FNL-A-------_C57B 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 09:29:25 Page 1 / 1

TD DE COSSIO Isabelle      EG



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.566GANDLIN Sofiya 24.1328.91 ISR 7.666

7.600NIKOLIC Masa 24.0669.22 SRB 7.266

7.300STANCIU Patricia 23.9669.13 ROU 7.566

7.000VALKOVA Magdalena 23.7339.34 -0.30BUL 7.733

6.933VUKMIR Elena 23.3339.25 HUN 7.200

6.466SOKOLOVA Maria 22.4999.16 CYP 6.933

6.700JAMAGIDZE Nita 21.9668.47 -0.30GEO 7.166

7.033SELYSKA Aleksandra 21.3667.38 CZE 7.033

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APHO-------------FNL-A-------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:28  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

GANDLIN SofiyaISRGOLD

NIKOLIC MasaSRBSILVER

STANCIU PatriciaROUBRONZE

GRYW1APHO-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:28 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.966ROZENBERG Alice 25.5829.81 -0.05ISR 7.866

7.900JAMAGIDZE Nita 25.2669.42 GEO 7.966

7.666STANCIU Patricia 25.0999.83 ROU 7.633

7.766TSANKOVA Antoaneta 24.0328.54 BUL 7.766

7.400DROZDOVA Margarita 23.1668.45 EST 7.366

7.366CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana 22.7328.36 CYP 7.066

7.033VUKMIR Elena 21.6997.67 HUN 7.066

6.666SELYSKA Aleksandra 19.8166.58 -0.35CZE 7.000

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL-A-------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:28  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ROZENBERG AliceISRGOLD

JAMAGIDZE NitaGEOSILVER

STANCIU PatriciaROUBRONZE

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:28 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.066KALEVA Anastasia 26.86610.81 BUL 8.000

7.800GURBANLI Fidan 25.86610.22 AZE 7.866

7.000STANCIU Patricia 23.6339.03 ROU 7.633

7.300GANDLIN Sofiya 23.5338.64 ISR 7.633

7.000CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana 23.4009.15 CYP 7.300

7.300BATATUNASHVILI Nino 22.8008.36 GEO 7.200

7.200ZUJKO Dusica 22.7338.27 SRB 7.333

7.133DAVODOVA Anastassija 22.4668.18 EST 7.233

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL-A-------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:29  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KALEVA AnastasiaBULGOLD

GURBANLI FidanAZESILVER

STANCIU PatriciaROUBRONZE

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:29 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.300VALKOVA Magdalena 25.90010.61 BUL 8.000

7.666AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 25.2999.72 AZE 7.933

7.400ROZENBERG Alice 24.4339.33 ISR 7.733

7.600DROZDOVA Margarita 24.1339.04 EST 7.533

6.966VUKMIR Elena 23.9999.35 HUN 7.733

7.200BERVENO Sofie 23.4338.76 CZE 7.533

6.766SOKOLOVA Maria 22.8998.77 CYP 7.433

6.766NIKOLIC Masa 22.0667.98 SRB 7.400

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL-A-------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:29  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

VALKOVA MagdalenaBULGOLD

AGHAHUSEYNOVA ShamsAZESILVER

ROZENBERG AliceISRBRONZE

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL-A-------_C92A 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:29 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.350BULGARIA 26.85011.31 -0.05BUL 8.250

6.450ISRAEL 24.25010.02 ISR 7.800

6.700AZERBAIJAN 23.6509.43 AZE 7.550

6.100HUNGARY 23.0509.74 HUN 7.250

6.350CZECHIA 22.2508.65 CZE 7.300

5.650GEORGIA 20.4508.46 -0.30GEO 6.700

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW5APHO-------------FNL-A-------_C73J 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:29  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Hoops

Group
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BULGARIABULGOLD

DIMITROVA AnaniaBUL

VELKOVSKA IvaylaBUL

BOZHILOVA RayaBUL

TRAYKOVA GabrielaBUL

MOTEVA YoanaBUL

HRISTOVA ElenaBUL

ISRAELISRSILVER

MALKA MelaniISR

PREZHYN SofiaISR

SHVED AvigailISR

SOBOL KerenISR

SOKOLENKO TaisiiaISR

ROITMAN EmiliaISR

AZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

ABDULLAYEVA NazrinAZE

NASIROVA AyanAZE

SALMANLI NazrinAZE

MUVAFFAGI ShamsAZE

ALIKISHIYEVA RoyaAZE

GRYW5APHO-------------FNL-A-------_C92B 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:29 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.550BULGARIA 24.55010.01 BUL 8.000

6.550ISRAEL 23.6509.22 ISR 7.900

6.300CZECHIA 21.2007.43 CZE 7.500

5.000HUNGARY 20.7008.34 HUN 7.400

4.950AZERBAIJAN 19.7008.05 -0.60AZE 7.350

5.050GEORGIA 19.6507.56 GEO 7.100

5 Pairs of Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW5APCL-------------FNL-A-------_C73J 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:30  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Pairs of Clubs

Group
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BULGARIABULGOLD

DIMITROVA AnaniaBUL

VELKOVSKA IvaylaBUL

BOZHILOVA RayaBUL

TRAYKOVA GabrielaBUL

MOTEVA YoanaBUL

HRISTOVA ElenaBUL

ISRAELISRSILVER

MALKA MelaniISR

PREZHYN SofiaISR

SHVED AvigailISR

SOBOL KerenISR

SOKOLENKO TaisiiaISR

ROITMAN EmiliaISR

CZECHIACZEBRONZE

BABISTOVA JohanaCZE

DALECKA AnnaCZE

KOPECKA TerezaCZE

MARESOVA AlexandraCZE

MIKESKOVA AdelaCZE

OULEHLOVA NathalieCZE

GRYW5APCL-------------FNL-A-------_C92B 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:30 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
1/8 Final

Start List

1 BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana vs RAUTU Bianca ROU
2 AZE IBRAHIMOVA Govhar vs AVGOUSTI Maria CYP
3 ROU LICA Amalia vs STANKOVA Tereza CZE
4 ISR TAL FRANCO Alona vs HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE

5 vsBUL STOYANOVA Dara KVANTALIANI Nino GEO
6 vsCYP TUGOLUKOVA Vera LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB
7 vsAZE JAFAROVA Zahra RAMONATXO Lily FRA
8 vsISR SUMKIN Meital Maayan KAJAIA Mariami GEO

LEGEND

NOTE

RG_SEN_000347 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:30 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025 
Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Cross Battle Final
Individual
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

TD
DE COSSIO Isabelle      EG
VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

DB1 AZE
DB2 HUN
DA1 ROU
DA2 CZE
A1 CYP
A2 ARM
A3 BUL
E1 SRB
E2 ISR
E3 EST
L1 GEO
L2 BUL
T

ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar
KISS Katalin
MITROI Adriana Cecilia
UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila
TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni
SIMONYAN Asya
VLADINOVA Neviana
RELJIN TATIC Milena
DAVIDOV Regina
POPOV Maria
BEDOSHVILI Eliso
KALANGEROVA Maria
SIMEONOVA Elena BUL

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RG_SEN_000325 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 09:29:52 Page 1 / 1

TD

Function Name NOC Code



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

1/8 Final
Cross Battle

1/8 Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 8.200 8.233 14.1 0.000 30.533 W

RAUTU Bianca ROU 7.000 7.066 10.1 0.000 24.166

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar AZE 7.500 7.333 10.3 0.000 25.133

AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 7.600 7.600 12.1 0.000 27.300 W

LICA Amalia ROU 7.766 7.900 13.0 0.000 28.666 W

STANKOVA Tereza CZE 6.500 6.833 9.5 0.600 22.233

TAL FRANCO Alona ISR 6.233 7.066 11.5 0.300 24.499

HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 7.066 7.500 10.3 0.000 24.866 W

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:30  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

1/8 Final
Cross Battle

1/8 Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

STOYANOVA Dara BUL 6.900 7.666 10.7 0.000 25.266 W

KVANTALIANI Nino GEO 7.000 7.266 8.4 0.000 22.666

TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 7.533 8.100 11.0 0.000 26.633 W

LEKOVIC Nikolina SRB 7.200 7.200 10.0 0.300 24.100

JAFAROVA Zahra AZE 6.333 7.566 9.2 0.000 23.099

RAMONATXO Lily FRA 7.366 7.600 9.5 0.050 24.416 W

SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 7.500 7.866 12.3 0.000 27.666 W

KAJAIA Mariami GEO 6.200 7.066 8.9 0.300 21.866

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:30  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
1/4 Final

Start List

1 BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana vs AVGOUSTI Maria CYP
2 ROU LICA Amalia vs HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE

3 vsBUL STOYANOVA Dara TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP
4 vsFRA RAMONATXO Lily SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR

LEGEND

NOTE

RG_SEN_000347 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:31 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

1/4 Final
Cross Battle

1/4 Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

STOYANOVA Dara BUL 7.700 7.633 13.3 0.000 28.633 W

TUGOLUKOVA Vera CYP 7.866 7.966 12.5 0.000 28.332

RAMONATXO Lily FRA 7.533 7.566 11.8 0.100 26.799

SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 7.166 8.033 12.3 0.000 27.499 W

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:31  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

1/4 Final
Cross Battle

1/4 Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 8.266 8.266 13.0 0.000 29.532 W

AVGOUSTI Maria CYP 7.066 7.566 10.4 0.000 25.032

LICA Amalia ROU 7.833 7.733 11.6 0.000 27.166 W

HAVLIKOVA Karolina CZE 4.200 6.600 8.2 0.300 18.700

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:31  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
1/2 Final

Start List

1 BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana vs LICA Amalia ROU
2 BUL STOYANOVA Dara vs SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR

LEGEND

NOTE

RG_SEN_000347 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:31 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

1/2 Final
Cross Battle

1/2 Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 8.233 8.300 14.1 0.000 30.633 W

LICA Amalia ROU 7.333 7.633 11.7 0.000 26.666

STOYANOVA Dara BUL 6.400 7.433 11.4 0.000 25.233

SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 7.533 8.133 13.3 0.000 28.966 W

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:32  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
Bronze Final

Start List

1 ROU LICA Amalia vs STOYANOVA Dara BUL

LEGEND

NOTE

RG_SEN_000347 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:32 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Bronze Final
Cross Battle

Bronze Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

LICA Amalia ROU 7.433 7.533 12.1 0.100 26.966

STOYANOVA Dara BUL 7.800 7.966 12.6 0.000 28.366 W

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:33  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
Gold Final

Start List

1 BUL NIKOLOVA Stiliana vs SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR

LEGEND

NOTE

RG_SEN_000347 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:33 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Gold Final
Cross Battle

Gold Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

NIKOLOVA Stiliana BUL 7.200 8.066 12.6 0.000 27.866

SUMKIN Meital Maayan ISR 7.800 8.100 13.1 0.000 29.000 W

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:33  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Individual
SENIORS

Cross Battle

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISRGOLD

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULSILVER

STOYANOVA DaraBULBRONZE

RG_SEN_000350 1.0 Sun, 18 May 2025 18:32:33 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
1/2 Final

Start List

1 ISR ISRAEL vs GEORGIA GEO
2 HUN HUNGARY vs AZERBAIJAN AZE
3 BUL BULGARIA vs SERBIA SRB

LEGEND

NOTE

RG_SEN_000347 1.0 Fri, 16 May 2025 16:09:16 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025 
Rhythmic Gymnastics 

Cross Battle Final
Group

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

TD VILYAYEVA Yevgeniya  EG

Function Name NOC Code
DB1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
DB2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DA1 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR
DA2 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
A1 KISS Katalin HUN
A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
E1 KOBALADZE Bella GEO
E2 TRIKOMITI Chrystalleni CYP
L1 SIMEONOVA Elena BUL
L2 KALANGEROVA Maria BUL
T ATANASSOVA Rossina BUL

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 3 Balls & 2 Hoops

RG_SEN_000326 1.0 Sat, 17 May 2025 09:33:42 Page 1 / 1

TD DE COSSIO Isabelle      EG



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

1/2 Final
Cross Battle

1/2 Final

D TotalE PenaltyNOC Code AName

ISRAEL ISR 7.000 7.650 12.3 0.050 26.900 W

GEORGIA GEO 5.850 6.250 9.3 0.000 21.400

HUNGARY HUN 6.400 6.950 10.7 0.000 24.050 W

AZERBAIJAN AZE 6.450 6.850 9.6 0.000 22.900

BULGARIA BUL 7.300 8.000 13.4 0.000 28.700 W

SERBIA SRB 3.700 5.350 7.3 0.000 16.350

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

W Winner

RG_SEN_000348 1.0 Sat, 17 May 2025 16:18:23  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
Gold Final

Start List

1 ISR ISRAEL
2 HUN HUNGARY
3 BUL BULGARIA

LEGEND

NOTE

RG_SEN_000347 1.0 Sat, 17 May 2025 16:19:02 Page 1 / 1



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Gold Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.050HUNGARY 26.00011.71 -0.05HUN 7.300

6.000BULGARIA 24.30011.02 -0.30BUL 7.600

5.200ISRAEL 22.20010.43 -0.60ISR 7.200

3 Balls & 2 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

RG_SEN_000327 1.0 Sat, 17 May 2025 16:48:31  1Page 1 /



European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Group
SENIORS

Cross Battle

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

HUNGARYHUNGOLD

MESZAROS Mandula ViragHUN

URBAN-SZABO MonikaHUN

GREK FruzsinaHUN

SZABADOS DoraHUN

PESTI DalmaHUN

FARKAS JuliaHUN

BULGARIABULSILVER

IVANOVA SofiaBUL

POULADIAN SuzanBUL

ATANASOVA DanayaBUL

STOYANOV RachelBUL

KOLOMIETS AlinaBUL

GEORGIEVA ViktoriaBUL

ISRAELISRBRONZE

TERNOVSKI Kristina EilonISR

GAMLIEL MayaISR

GEV AgamISR

GVOZDETSKAIA ArinaISR

SALENKOVA VarvaraISR

SUHAREVICH LianISR

RG_SEN_000350 1.0 Sat, 17 May 2025 16:50:14 Page 1 / 1
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